
 
Lincoln Journal Star 

4th of July, 2014 Holiday Deadlines 
for Legal Notices 

 
The 4th of July falls on Friday this year.  Most stores, offices and the 

Journal Star Advertising and Ad Services Departments will be 
closed for the holiday. 

 
Spade deadline for notices publishing Thursday, July 3, 

is Monday, June 30, at 4 p.m. 
Space deadline for notices publishing Friday, July 4,  

is Monday, June 30, at 4 p.m. 
 

Space deadline for notices publishing Saturday, July 5, 
is Tuesday, July 1, at Noon. 

 
Space deadline for notices publishing Sunday, July 6, 

is Tuesday, July 1, at 4 p.m. 
 

Space Deadline for notices publishing Monday, July 7, 
is Wednesday, July 2 at Noon. 

 
Space deadline for notices publishing Tuesday, July 8, 

is Thursday, July 3, at 4 p.m. 
Space deadline for notices publishing Wednesday, July 9, 

is Thursday, July 3, at 4 p.m. 
 
 

Wishing you and your family a  
safe and happy holiday. 

 
Journal Star Legal Advertising 

 



 
 


